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LEAGUE #114: WHITEY'S KEGLERETTES
WEEK #30 - 3/31/25

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
MONDAY - 6:20 P.M. 80% OF 750 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: ROBIN HONAKER PHONE: 734-777-5614
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JENNI HEIDEN PHONE: 734-777-1429
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 30 OF 30 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 4-TOMS LANDSCAPING & SOD 79 41 64186 546 640 1755 806 2253 79 41
2. # 5-DANGEROUS DAMES 78 42 64893 545 667 1824 834 2328 78 42
3. # 3-HOT MESS 71 49 64632 563 665 1850 810 2288 71 49
4. # 2-THE 3 BS 70 50 64519 573 674 1873 816 2305 70 50
5. # 1-BIPPITY BOPPITY BITCHES 68.5 51.5 65636 625 766 2067 867 2370 68.5 51.5
6. # 7-WICKED WOMEN 65.5 54.5 64826 605 703 1954 827 2320 65.5 54.5
7. # 6-CHARLIES ANGELS 62 58 63983 539 625 1783 791 2284 62 58
8. #10-WE BE BITCHES 60 59 63694 513 591 1686 785 2259 60 59
9. # 9-CHARLES CHIROPRACTIC 57 63 63473 479 572 1617 800 2271 57 63
10. #11-ONE IS BETTER THAN NONE 50 70 63103 478 631 1615 851 2269 50 70
11. # 8-BROADS + BALLS 47 73 62475 444 537 1472 785 2208 47 73
12. #12-TEAM 12 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
4 693 752 728 2173 1 VS 5 756 805 718 2279 3
3 723 755 642 2120 2 VS 2 720 706 718 2144 2
1 736 677 777 2190 2 VS 7 727 782 706 2215 2
6 680 734 783 2197 1 VS 10 734 744 781 2259 3
9 756 643 743 2142 3 VS 11 677 714 707 2098 1
8 612 696 642 1950 2 VS 12 ... ... ... .... 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
268 JENNI HEIDEN 668 JENNI HEIDEN 190.0 JENNI HEIDEN
257 MELISSA STEPP 622 AMBER HENDZEL 188.1 AMBER HENDZEL
256 MICHELLE COLPAERT 617 MELISSA STEPP 164.0 MELISSA STEPP
255 AMBER HENDZEL 610 MICHELLE COLPAERT 160.1 MICHELLE COLPAERT
236 ROBIN HONAKER 582 BRITTANY WIENCLAW 158.0 KAY STONE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
766 BIPPITY BOPPITY BITCHES 2067 BIPPITY BOPPITY BITCHES
703 WICKED WOMEN 1954 WICKED WOMEN
674 THE 3 BS 1873 THE 3 BS
667 DANGEROUS DAMES 1850 HOT MESS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
867 BIPPITY BOPPITY BITCHES 2370 BIPPITY BOPPITY BITCHES
851 ONE IS BETTER THAN NONE 2328 DANGEROUS DAMES
834 DANGEROUS DAMES 2320 WICKED WOMEN
827 WICKED WOMEN 2305 THE 3 BS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

268 JENNI HEIDEN IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 208 JESSICA GROSS
646 JENNI HEIDEN IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 524 AMBER HENDZEL

+ 94 TERESA ASBURY MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 84 JEAN PATTERSON

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 170S 200S 500S 550S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - BIPPITY BOPPITY BITCHES

ISABEL MEIER 145 112 159 416 11334 84 134 191 470 121 6 0 0 0 0
BRITTANY WIENCLAW 148 170 201 519 11404 75 152 204 582 136 14 4 2 1 0
VALERIE WITTKOP 163 134 134 431 12092 80 151 212 561 142 13 4 4 2 0
AMBER HENDZEL 180 161 183 524 14108 75 188 255 622 183 31 25 7 10 6

TM #2 - THE 3 BS
CHRISTINE PORTER 109 135 150 394 11346 81 140 197 507 139 5 0 2 0 0
MICHELLE COLPAERT (160) (160) (160) 480 12492 78 160 256 610 161 23 3 7 0 1
EMILY KRYSTON 178 138 135 451 3422 24 142 206 504 131 2 1 1 0 0

TM #3 - HOT MESS
CELESTE MAYES 114 174 128 416 12251 86 142 206 540 138 10 2 1 0 0
SANDY WALTERS 177 163 143 483 10092 69 146 193 498 141 9 0 0 0 0
TRACY DOMANSKI (122) (122) (122) 366 7739 63 122 164 440 114 0 0 0 0 0
KAY STONE 164 150 103 417 13279 84 158 216 545 143 20 4 9 0 0
CARLA STRUNK ... ... ... ... 1678 15 111 139 382 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - TOMS LANDSCAPING & SOD
KERI RAYMO 156 124 140 420 10400 87 119 156 439 127 0 0 0 0 0
LOGAN RUTLEDGE 114 156 133 403 10759 81 132 176 459 130 2 0 0 0 0
MELISSA STEPP 129 178 161 468 14767 90 164 257 617 163 31 5 8 3 1

TM #5 - DANGEROUS DAMES
PATTI VANATTA 107 123 111 341 10006 83 120 181 446 118 1 0 0 0 0
JEAN PATTERSON 151 180 143 474 10630 81 131 185 474 133 5 0 0 0 0
CATHY BROMAN 167 195 146 508 13758 90 152 221 555 150 16 2 4 2 0
TINA BARROR 167 143 154 464 10268 72 142 224 519 157 6 3 3 0 0

TM #6 - CHARLIES ANGELS
ECHO DOBER 102 140 142 384 8059 63 127 185 437 131 3 0 0 0 0
ALEISHA MESSER 138 170 138 446 11465 87 131 194 454 128 6 0 0 0 0
JESSICA GROSS 145 129 208 482 12939 83 155 224 559 155 17 5 5 2 0

TM #7 - WICKED WOMEN
BETH RIDDLE 102 123 134 359 10994 84 130 192 461 117 2 0 0 0 0
ROBIN HONAKER 180 145 147 472 13016 84 154 236 569 156 15 5 8 1 0
JENNI HEIDEN 199 268 179 646 15967 84 190 268 668 192 40 28 10 7 10

TM #8 - BROADS + BALLS
LINDSAY GOMEZ 93 115 102 310 10387 90 115 159 462 121 0 0 0 0 0
SAM FERDIN 84 126 79 289 9521 90 105 151 381 98 0 0 0 0 0
ALYSSAH RENKIEWIC 90 110 105 305 7695 72 106 176 411 --- 1 0 0 0 0
SERINA VANDERBUSH 107 107 118 332 6301 51 123 193 429 112 2 0 0 0 0
HAYLEY GOMEZ ... ... ... ... 1724 18 95 132 331 96 0 0 0 0 0

TM #9 - CHARLES CHIROPRACTIC
JEAN BAUMANN 137 96 150 383 9139 81 112 186 460 107 2 0 0 0 0
KARMEN WAY 114 103 121 338 9591 78 122 169 419 115 0 0 0 0 0
SUSAN DOMASICA 134 124 128 386 9829 84 117 165 410 118 0 0 0 0 0
DONNA BANKER 147 96 120 363 8240 69 119 174 446 97 2 0 0 0 0
TRISH COLE ... ... ... ... 3405 24 141 187 465 140 2 0 0 0 0

TM #10 - WE BE BITCHES
TERESA ASBURY 142 168 198 508 12521 90 139 210 508 131 9 1 1 0 0
WENDY HALL 153 142 136 431 11323 84 134 199 481 132 2 0 0 0 0
HOPE PALMITER 118 113 126 357 8218 75 109 159 400 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #11 - ONE IS BETTER THAN NONE
JILL BAGE 86 136 105 327 8827 90 98 160 392 95 0 0 0 0 0
JUJE BAGE 138 107 137 382 8585 74 116 191 406 116 2 0 0 0 0
LEAH HOHMAN 121 87 115 323 7371 64 115 173 390 103 1 0 0 0 0
CHATRINA SIMONS 116 168 134 418 9603 63 152 230 545 --- 7 4 2 0 0
DANIELLE BOWMAN ... ... ... ... 339 4 84 100 0 104 0 0 0 0 0

TM #12 - TEAM 12

*SUBSTITUTES*
SHARON MANWORREN ... ... ... ... 9017 63 143 221 494 133 5 3 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 170S 200S 500S 550S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
SHEILA GROSS ... ... ... ... 2834 24 118 151 415 113 0 0 0 0 0
SHARON SHEETS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 126 0 0 0 0 0
DARLENE LIEDEL ... ... ... ... 1177 9 130 159 421 135 0 0 0 0 0
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BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
TERESA ASBURY 12521 90 139 DARLENE LIEDEL 1177 9 130
JILL BAGE 8827 90 98 SHARON MANWORREN 9017 63 143
JUJE BAGE 8585 74 116 CELESTE MAYES 12251 86 142
DONNA BANKER 8240 69 119 ISABEL MEIER 11334 84 134
TINA BARROR 10268 72 142 ALEISHA MESSER 11465 87 131

JEAN BAUMANN 9139 81 112 HOPE PALMITER 8218 75 109
DANIELLE BOWMAN 339 4 84 JEAN PATTERSON 10630 81 131
CATHY BROMAN 13758 90 152 CHRISTINE PORTER 11346 81 140
TRISH COLE 3405 24 141 KERI RAYMO 10400 87 119
MICHELLE COLPAERT 12492 78 160 ALYSSAH RENKIEWICZ 7695 72 106

ECHO DOBER 8059 63 127 BETH RIDDLE 10994 84 130
TRACY DOMANSKI 7739 63 122 LOGAN RUTLEDGE 10759 81 132
SUSAN DOMASICA 9829 84 117 SHARON SHEETS 0 0
SAM FERDIN 9521 90 105 CHATRINA SIMONS 9603 63 152
LINDSAY GOMEZ 10387 90 115 MELISSA STEPP 14767 90 164

HAYLEY GOMEZ 1724 18 95 KAY STONE 13279 84 158
SHEILA GROSS 2834 24 118 CARLA STRUNK 1678 15 111
JESSICA GROSS 12939 83 155 PATTI VANATTA 10006 83 120
WENDY HALL 11323 84 134 SERINA VANDERBUSH 6301 51 123
JENNI HEIDEN 15967 84 190 SANDY WALTERS 10092 69 146

AMBER HENDZEL 14108 75 188 KARMEN WAY 9591 78 122
LEAH HOHMAN 7371 64 115 BRITTANY WIENCLAW 11404 75 152
ROBIN HONAKER 13016 84 154 VALERIE WITTKOP 12092 80 151
EMILY KRYSTON 3422 24 142

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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